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Opis produktu

Dysk twardy WD Blue 4TB 3,5
256MB 5400RPM CMR

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Bufor

Gwarancja
Gtebokos¢
Szerokos¢

Format szerokosci dysku
Typ dysku

Model

Predkos$¢ obrotowa
Uwaga

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
Wysokos¢

Waga

Interfejs dysku

Typ napedu

Pojemnos¢ dysku

413,99 zt
336,58 zt
DHWDCWCT400EZAX
WD40EZAX
718037898605
256

24 mc.

147

101.6

3,5" (LFF)

HDD

WD Blue

5400 obr/min
CE+WEEE

Nie dotyczy
26.1

0.57

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
Wewnetrzny

q

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.ps.com.pl/dysk-twardy-wd-blue-4tb-3-5-256mb-5400rpm-cmr-p-312103.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

